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	可售幢
	预售房屋用途
	套数
	建筑面积
	分摊面积
	套内面积
	
	
	
	不可售幢
	预售房屋用途
	套数
	建筑面积
	分摊面积
	套内面积

	
	10 
	办公 
	4
	1075.13
	287.83
	787.3
	
	
	
	合计
	
	0
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00

	
	11 
	办公 
	6
	1590.9
	416.22
	1174.68
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	12 
	办公 
	4
	1079.64
	288.14
	791.5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	13 
	办公 
	5
	1335.98
	359.98
	976
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	14-15号综合楼 
	商业 
	9
	3763.85
	648.41
	3115.44
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	办公 
	30
	3815.81
	1731.87
	2083.94
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	22 
	办公 
	1
	653.79
	0
	653.79
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	23 
	办公 
	1
	647.27
	0
	647.27
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	24 
	办公 
	1
	664.32
	0
	664.32
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	25 
	办公 
	1
	664.64
	0
	664.64
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	9 
	办公 
	6
	1588.43
	419.48
	1168.95
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	合计
	商业
	9
	3763.85
	648.41
	3115.44
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	办公
	59
	13115.91
	3503.52
	9612.39
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



